PESQ® Measurement
for WCDMA with
R&S®CMUgo
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMU200A
| R&SCMU200
| R&SUPV

Ordering Information
Automatic PESQ Measurement with CMUgo
0e Rohde & Schwarz 1MA137 34
6 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Radio Communication Tester
CMU200  1100.0008.02
CMU-B17 IQ/IF analogue interface 1100.6906.02
CMU-B21 Universal Signaling Unit 1100.5200.54
CMU-B56 HW option: 3GPP Signalling
Module
1150.1850.54
CMU-B68 HW-option: layer 1-board 1149.9809.02
CMU-Kxx Bands 1…12 available SW option: WCDMA-Signaling
Vector Signal Generator
SMU200A  1141.2005.02
SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.04
SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
SMU-B15 Fading Simulator ext. (optional) 1160.2288.02
SMU-B17 Analog baseband input 1142.2880.02
SMU-K62 AWGN 1159.8511.02
Baseband Signal Generator
AMU200A  1402.4090.02
AMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.04
AMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.5600.02